International Swimming Meeting

XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018 L=n
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 1 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
17.02.2018 Rezultati
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Puno ime/Full Name

Lamija CAUSEVIC
Telma HASHORVA
Elena ZOVKO

Aleksandra ZEKANOVIC

Helena LAKIC
Ana FARAC
Mihaela TOSIC
Klara SAF

Maja KUSTUDIC
Jona THOMAI
Paula BLITVIC
Emina KARABEG
Klara KARAMATIC
Lucija MARINCIC
Ena SESTANOVIC
Jona BEQIRI

Elisa KACURRI
Era BUDIMA
Marta BAKARIC
Julka GJILO

Faina DRIAEVA
Andela RADOJCIC
Grejs VORA
Teodora DRAPIC
Mihaela CAVAR
Sibel SULEJMANI
Ana Marija COPOLA
Zana GJUKA

Esli LUMI

Eva DEPOLO
Sunita ZUKIC
llaria BALLA
Veneta KRASNIQI
Julia XHAKO

Ami FETISHAJ
Lara ZIVANOVIC
Lisa EMINI

Janja DURDPIC
Klara KOMADINA
Hana JASHARI
Orinda BRAHIMI
Joné HALITI
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1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

Hera HADERI
Vasilisa RAICEVIC
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WO WWWWOWWWWWOWOWWWOWOWWWWWUEHEWWWW®E©OWWWWWWWWwwWwWwWwWwW

o8]

B

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Sport Time, SA
Te Stela SA, TI
Orka, MO
Olymp, BL
KVS Leotar, TB
Korc¢ul. PK, KO
Vojvodina, NS
Bosna, SA
Budva PVK, BU
Te Stela SA, TI
Korcul. PK, KO
Bosna, SA
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Korcul. PK, KO
Step, PR

Te Stela SA, TI
Step, PR
Korcul. PK, KO
KS Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Ventus A., DU
KVS Leotar, TB
Zrinjski, MO
Te Stela SA, TI
Jadran, HN
H20, PR

KS Tirana, Tl
Korcul. PK, KO
Sport Time, SA
Ventus A., DU
Pristina, PR
KS Tirana, Tl
KS Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Nemo, PR
NikSi¢, NK
Zrinjski, MO
llirida, FK
Pristina, PR
Zenit A., PR

Partizani, Tl
Niksi¢, NK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

38.18 429
38.82 408
4055 358
4206 321
4250 311
4281 304
4306 299
4370 286
4371 286
4458 269
4499 262
4507 260
4590 247
4609 243
4666 235
4673 234
4722 226
4749 223
4773 219
4874 206
4883 205
4958 196
51.06 179
51.67 173
51.70 172
5213 168
5261 164
5351 155
53.67 154
54.63 146
5481 145
5497 143
5592 136
56.16 134
56.77 130
5733 126
59.18 115
59.23 114

1:01.28 103

1:0487 87

1:0840 74

Info

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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International Swimming Meeting

XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018 L=n
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
Disciplina 1, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast
Otvoreno/Open

1. Kaja ROZNIK 97 A Olimpija, LJU 3452 580

2. Nejra CENGIC 00 A Sport Time, SA 3494 560

3. Sara MIHALIC 04 A Olimpija, LJU 35.14 550

4. TaSa KUSTER 03 A Olimpija, LJU 35.16 549

5. Melisa ZHDRELLA 00 A Termopan, PR 3542 537

6. Sara IMERI 00 A  Step, PR 3591 515

7. Tajda SVETEK 02 A Olimpija, LJU 36.20 503

8. Karmen FABRIS 04 A Korcul. PK, KO 36.21 503

9. Lana KANIZA 03 A  Orka, MO 3749 453
10. Spela TOMAZIC 03 A Olimpija, LJU 37.68 446
11. Jelena TERZIC 01 A Jadran, HN 3799 435
12. Eda ZEQIRI 04 A Step, PR 38.06 433
13. Lara MISVELJ 04 A Olimpija, LJU 38.10 431
14. Lamija CAUSEVIC 07 B  Sport Time, SA 38.18 429
15. Telma HASHORVA 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 38.82 408
16. Anastasija VICO 03 A Jadran, HN 39.04 401
17. Yllka AHMETI 02 A  Termopan, PR 39.19 396
18. Ivana BABIC 04 A Budva PVK, BU 39.21 396
19. Isabel OCEGUERA BATTELINO 04 A Olimpija, LJU 39.75 380
20. Fjorda SHABANI 04 A Step, PR 39.81 378
21. Katija SESSA 04 A Korcul. PK, KO 40.08 371
22. Mateja PEHAR 02 A Zrinjski, MO 40.11 370
23. Luna SUPIC 04 A Jadran, HN 4039 362
24. Elena ZOVKO 06 B  Orka, MO 4055 358
25. Iris DUGALIC 01 A  Orka, MO 40.78 352
26. Doris RADOSEVIC 03 A Jug, DU 4099 346
27. Janja KRSTIC 03 A Napredak, KS 41.26 340
28. Andela JOVANOVIC 03 A Jadran, HN 4128 339
29. Katja STOJKOVIC 04 A Olimpija, LJU 4144 335
30. Una TASLAMAN 04 A  Orka, MO 4170 329
31. LejalLIC 04 A Olimpija, LJU 4178 327
32. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIC 05 B Olymp, BL 42.06 321
33. Helena LAKIC 05 B KVS Leotar, TB 4250 311
34. Ana FARAC 05 B  Korcul. PK, KO 4281 304
35. Mihaela TOSIC 05 B  Vojvodina, NS 43.06 299
36. Klara SAF 05 B Bosna, SA 43.70 286
37. Maja KUSTUDIC 05 B  BudvaPVK, BU 43.71 286
38. Jona MAHMUTI 02 A  KSTirana, Tl 4399 280
39. Uendi GJILO 04 A KSTirana, Tl 4415 277
40. Jona THOMAI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 4458 269
41. Lejla HADZIC 03 A Jadran, HN 4497 262
42. Paula BLITVIC 05 B  Korcul. PK, KO 4499 262
43. Emina KARABEG 05 B Bosna, SA 4507 260
44. Klara KARAMATIC 06 B  Zrinjski, MO 4590 247
45. Lucija MARINCIC 06 B  Zrinjski, MO 46.09 243
46. Ena SESTANOVIC 05 B  Koréul. PK, KO 46.66 235
47. Jona BEQIRI 06 B Step, PR 46.73 234
48. Elisa KACURRI 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 4722 226
49. Era BUDIMA 07 B Step, PR 4749 223
50. Shirli FAGU 02 A Partizani, Tl 4751 222
51. Marta BAKARIC 07 B  Korcul. PK, KO 4773 219
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International Swimming Meeting
XXIIl "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2018
XIV Open Montenegrin Championship 2018
17./18.02.2018. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)
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Disciplina 1, Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place
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Puno ime/Full Name

Julka GJILO

Faina DRIAEVA
Andela RADOJCIC
Kristina PILJEVIC
Grejs VORA
Teodora DRAPIC
Mihaela CAVAR
Sibel SULEJMANI
Ana Marija COPOLA
Zana GJUKA

Esli LUMI

Eva DEPOLO
Sunita ZUKIC
llaria BALLA

Maja SPIRTO
Veneta KRASNIQI
Julia XHAKO

Ami FETISHAJ
Lara ZIVANOVIC
Lisa EMINI

Janja PURDPIC
Klara KOMADINA
Hana JASHARI
Orinda BRAHIMI
Joné HALITI
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1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

Hera HADERI
Vasilisa RAICEVIC
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Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

KS Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
KVS Leotar, TB
Ventus A., DU
KVS Leotar, TB
Zrinjski, MO

Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN
H20, PR

KS Tirana, Tl
Korcul. PK, KO
Sport Time, SA
Ventus A., DU
KVS Leotar, TB
Pristina, PR
KS Tirana, Tl
KS Tirana, Tl
Jadran, HN
Nemo, PR
NikSi¢, NK
Zrinjski, MO
llirida, FK
Pristina, PR
Zenit A., PR

Partizani, Tl
NiksSi¢, NK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts

48.74
48.83
49.58
50.20
51.06
51.67
51.70
52.13
52.61
53.51
53.67
54.63
54.81
54.97
55.70
556.92
56.16
56.77
57.33
59.18
59.23
1:01.28
1:04.87
1:08.40

206
205
196
188
179
173
172
168
164
155
154
146
145
143
138
136
134
130
126
115
114
103

87

74

Info

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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